
5K RUN/WALK/ROLL

POW!POW!

GAMES!GAMES!

FOOD!FOOD!

SUPERSUPER  
FUNFUN

SATURDAY APRIL 27, 8A - 10A

HESPERIA CIVIC PLAZA PARK

SUPERHERO20
24

 DASH FOR DISABILITIES

CALL DANA HERNANDEZ!FOR SUPER SPONSORSHIPS

760-998-2241
ROCKNOURDISABILITIES@GMAIL.COM

BIT.LY/48M99N7

WALKERSWALKERS
ADULTS - $25ADULTS - $25

CHILDREN - $15CHILDREN - $15
VENDORS - $40VENDORS - $40
RUNNERS - $35RUNNERS - $35


